IRRITROL.COM
4, 6, 8, 12, 18, 24, 30, 36,
42 AND 48 STATION
OUTDOOR AND INDOOR
CLIMATE LOGIC® COMPATIBLE
On-site wireless weather sensing option
SMRT LOGIC™ READY
Provides remote control from any internet connected device

• Global water budget:
-  0% to 255% in 1% increments
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
• Transformer input: 120V ac, 60 Hz
• Transformer output: 24V ac, 2.08 amps (50 VA)
• Maximum output per station: 24V ac, 1.24 amps
• Maximum output to valves: 24V ac, 1.68 amps (including master valve)
DIMENSIONS
• 4-12 Station: H: 9 3⁄4”,  W: 10 1⁄2”,  D: 4 1⁄4”
• 18-48 Station: H: 12”,   W: 14 1⁄4”,  D: 4 3⁄4”
MODELS
Model                     Description
MC-4E    4 -Station, wall mount, fits P-2B Pedestal
MC-6E    6 -Station, wall mount, fits P-2B Pedestal
MC-8E      8 -Station, wall mount, fits P-2B Pedestal
MC-12E      12 -Station, wall mount, fits P-2B Pedestal
MC-18E      18 -Station, wall mount, fits P-6B Pedestal
MC-24E      24 -Station, wall mount, fits P-6B Pedestal
MC-30E      30 -Station, wall mount, fits P-6B Pedestal
MC-36E      36-Station, wall mount, fits P-6B Pedestal
MC-42E      42 -Station, wall mount, fits P-6B Pedestal
MC-48E      48 -Station, wall mount, fits P-6B Pedestal
© Irritrol 2/17     Form No  17-TL11616
SPECIFYING INFORMATION
MC
MODEL NUMBER OF STATIONS